
Welcome to
New York Country Club

MONDAY
Rockland County Resident Day

$65 (all day)

TUESDAY
Seniors Day $65 (all day)

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
Ladies Day $65 (all day)

FRIDAY

$65

$65

$65

$65

$75

PRIME
Open – 1:30pm

$75

$75

$75

$75

$85

MOONLIGHT
3:40pm - Close

TWILIGHT
1:40pm - 3:30pm

$55

$55

$55

$55

$55

2021 Weekday In-Season Pricing

2021 In-Season Weekend / Holiday Pricing

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

$115

$115

PRIME
Open – 1:30pm

TWILIGHT
1:40pm – 3:30pm

$95

$95

MOONLIGHT
3:40pm - Close

$65

$65


