

Welcome to New York Country Club

2021 Weekday In-Season Pricing

	PRIME Open – 1:30pm	TWILIGHT 1:40pm - 3:30pm	MOONLIGHT 3:40pm - Close
MONDAY Rockland County Resident Day \$65 (all day)	\$75	\$65	\$55
TUESDAY Seniors Day \$65 (all day)	\$75	\$65	\$55
WEDNESDAY	\$75	\$65	\$55
THURSDAY Ladies Day \$65 (all day)	\$75	\$65	\$55
FRIDAY	\$85	\$75	\$55

2021 In-Season Weekend / Holiday Pricing

	PRIME Open – 1:30pm	TWILIGHT 1:40pm - 3:30pm	MOONLIGHT 3:40pm - Close
SATURDAY	\$115	\$95	\$65
SUNDAY	\$115	\$95	\$65